N
#1sToriC™

Solebury Township Historical Society

BOOKS AUTHORED BY NED HARRINGTON

Title

Solebury Township:

Solebury Township:
Homestead

Solebury Township:

Solebury Township:
Primeval

Solebury Township:

Solebury Township:
Forgotten

Solebury Township:

Why Are We Here?
Township

Solebury Township:

Elementary Schools

A Spring, A

Spring Houses

This Is the Forest

St. Phillips Chapel

Gone but Not

Aquetong

... Here in Solebury

The Great Spring:

Ingham Spring, Aquetong Spring

Solebury Township:
Solebury Township:
Solebury Township:

Solebury Township:
Ilvyland Railroad

Places of Worship
Swindler’s Gulch
Hendricks Island
The New Hope &

Mapping Solebury Township

Hell No, | Won’t Go

The House of Decision

Fifty-six Perplexed Souls: the Declaration

of Independence

Last updated October 9, 2014

Information

Early elementary schools of Solebury
Township

Early history of the Great Spring and
Solebury Township

A survey of Solebury Township Spring
Houses

Survey of the oldest trees in Solebury

Township—coauthored with David Benner,

noted botanist and Solebury resident

Episcopal chapel located in the Phillips one-

room schoolhouse

Demolished or repurposed houses and
barns

History of the Village of Aquetong

History leading to the European settlement

of Solebury Township

History of the ownership of the Great
Spring

Nineteen places of worship
Bizarre story of Lowell Birrell

History of the island near Centre Bridge
Freight and passenger train

History of land tracts and family
genealogies- Solebury, New Hope,
Makefield, and Bucks County

Story of the non-associators of Solebury
Township during the Revolution

Reviews possible houses where meetings
for final plans to attack Trenton in 1776
were held

Politics around the signing of the
Declaration of Independence

Date

2008

2007

2007

2006

2006

2006

2005

2005

2005

2005
2005
2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005



N
#1sToriC™

Title

Two Turning Points in the American
Revolution

Solebury Township from 500,000,000 BC to
the Beginning of the Calamitous Twentieth
Century

General John Lacey; The Rebellious Quaker
Solebury Township: Ten Lost Tracts

Solebury Township: The Delaware Canal

The Annotated Reader

First Homesteaders of Solebury Township

Milltown, 1723 — 1804
Milton, 1805 — 1833
Carversville, 1834 - 1989

Hillside, 1681 - 1859

Hillside, 1859 - 1939

Hillside, 1939 - 1989

Last updated October 9, 2014

Information

American history

Coauthored with Diane Johnston

The life of General John Lacey

Land divisions from William Penn’s day

The history of the Delaware Canal from
1827 to 2003

Republication with notes and more details
on parcels and settlers of Eastburn Reeder’s
The Early Settlers of Solebury Township,
1900, and the republished version by Terry
A. McNealy, editor, and the Bucks County
Historical Society

Information about early Solebury families

History of Carversville, Vol. 1 of 3
History of Carversville, Vol. 2 of 3
History of Carversville, Vol. 3 of 3

History of Hillside, the Harrington home in
Carversville, Vol. 1 of 3

History of Hillside, the Harrington home in
Carversville, Vol. 2 of 3

History of Hillside, the Harrington home in
Carversville, Vol. 3 of 3

Solebury Township Historical Society

BOOKS AUTHORED BY NED HARRINGTON

Date

2005

2005

2005
2004

2003

2003

2000

1994
1994
1994

1989

1989

1989





