

Solebury Township Historical Society BOOKS AUTHORED BY NED HARRINGTON

Title	Information	Date
Solebury Township: Elementary Schools	Early elementary schools of Solebury Township	2008
Solebury Township: A Spring, A Homestead	Early history of the Great Spring and Solebury Township	2007
Solebury Township: Spring Houses	A survey of Solebury Township Spring Houses	2007
Solebury Township: This Is the Forest Primeval	Survey of the oldest trees in Solebury Township—coauthored with David Benner, noted botanist and Solebury resident	2006
Solebury Township: St. Phillips Chapel	Episcopal chapel located in the Phillips one- room schoolhouse	2006
Solebury Township: Gone but Not Forgotten	Demolished or repurposed houses and barns	2006
Solebury Township: Aquetong	History of the Village of Aquetong	2005
Why Are We Here? Here in Solebury Township	History leading to the European settlement of Solebury Township	2005
Solebury Township: The Great Spring: Ingham Spring, Aquetong Spring	History of the ownership of the Great Spring	2005
Solebury Township: Places of Worship	Nineteen places of worship	2005
Solebury Township: Swindler's Gulch	Bizarre story of Lowell Birrell	2005
Solebury Township: Hendricks Island	History of the island near Centre Bridge	2005
Solebury Township: The New Hope & Ivyland Railroad	Freight and passenger train	2005
Mapping Solebury Township	History of land tracts and family genealogies- Solebury, New Hope, Makefield, and Bucks County	2005
Hell No, I Won't Go	Story of the non-associators of Solebury Township during the Revolution	2005
The House of Decision	Reviews possible houses where meetings for final plans to attack Trenton in 1776 were held	2005
Fifty-six Perplexed Souls: the Declaration of Independence	Politics around the signing of the Declaration of Independence	2005



Solebury Township Historical Society BOOKS AUTHORED BY NED HARRINGTON

Title	Information	Date
Two Turning Points in the American Revolution	American history	2005
Solebury Township from 500,000,000 BC to the Beginning of the Calamitous Twentieth Century	Coauthored with Diane Johnston	2005
General John Lacey; The Rebellious Quaker	The life of General John Lacey	2005
Solebury Township: Ten Lost Tracts	Land divisions from William Penn's day	2004
Solebury Township: The Delaware Canal	The history of the Delaware Canal from 1827 to 2003	2003
The Annotated Reader	Republication with notes and more details on parcels and settlers of Eastburn Reeder's <i>The Early Settlers of Solebury Township,</i> 1900, and the republished version by Terry A. McNealy, editor, and the Bucks County Historical Society	2003
First Homesteaders of Solebury Township	Information about early Solebury families	2000
Milltown, 1723 – 1804	History of Carversville, Vol. 1 of 3	1994
Milton, 1805 – 1833	History of Carversville, Vol. 2 of 3	1994
Carversville, 1834 - 1989	History of Carversville, Vol. 3 of 3	1994
Hillside, 1681 - 1859	History of Hillside, the Harrington home in Carversville, Vol. 1 of 3	1989
Hillside, 1859 - 1939	History of Hillside, the Harrington home in Carversville, Vol. 2 of 3	1989
Hillside, 1939 - 1989	History of Hillside, the Harrington home in Carversville, Vol. 3 of 3	1989